
List of Courses 

HEALTH 
SCIENCES
Courses List  

List of courses 

One Year Diploma Courses 

02 Years Diploma Courses 



  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

S.No. Course Title 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.No. Course Title

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Diploma in Medical Transcriptionist 

Diploma Dental Hygienist 

Diploma in Medical Lab Assistant 

Diploma in Medical Assistant / Dispenser 

Diploma in Bio Lab Assistant 

Diploma in EEG Assistant 

Diploma Medical Terminology 

Diploma in Pharmacy Lab Assistant 

Diploma in Physiology Lab Assistant 

Diploma in Anatomy Lab Assistant 

Diploma in Surgical Assistant 

Diploma in MRI Assistant 

Diploma in CT Scan 

Diploma in Ultrasound Assistant 

Diploma in Cardiac Cathetarization 

Diploma in Urinary Cathetarization 

Diploma Community Health Management 

Diploma in Yoga Technician 

Diploma in Global Healthcare 

Diploma in Biochemical Pathology 

Diploma in Gender Issues in Psychology 

Diploma in T.B & Chest Care 

Diploma in Pharmaceutical Medicine 

Diploma in ENT Care 

Diploma in Child Health / Gynae 

Diploma Clinical Psychology 

Diploma in Dermatology / Skin Care 

Diploma in Family Medicine 

Diploma in Hair Transplantation 

Diploma in Herbal Medicine 

Diploma Radiography 

Diploma in Occupational Therapy 

Diploma in Pathology Lab Assistant 

Diploma in Sterilization Techniques 

Diploma in Alternative Medicine 

Diploma in Biomedical Studies 

Diploma in Allied Healthcare

Diploma in Industrial Psychology 

Diploma in Educational Psychology 

Diploma in General Medical Education 

Diploma in Minor Surgery 

Diploma in Gynae (Female) 

Diploma in Pharmaceutical Promotion 

Diploma in Diabetes Care 

Diploma in Exercise Physiology 

Diploma in Forensic Psychology 

Diploma in Beautician (Female) 

Diploma in Beautician / Hair Salon (Male) 

Diploma in X-Ray Technician 

Diploma in Nutritional Science 

Diploma in Respiratory Therapy 

Diploma in Dialysis Techniques 

Diploma in Child Health Care 

Diploma in ICU Assistant 

Diploma in First Aid 

Hospital Administration & Management / HRM 

List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)



  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

S.No. Course Title

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

S.No. Course Title

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Diploma in Women Health Care 
Diploma in Health Technician 

Diploma in Homeopathic Medicines 

Diploma in General Meidcal Technician 

Diploma in Medical Representative 

Diploma in General Medical Sciences 

Diploma in Physiotherapy Technician 

Diploma in Medical Radio Diagnosis 

Diploma in Generla Medical Sciences 

Diploma in O.T Assistant 

Diploma in X-Ray Assistant 

Diploma General Nursing Technician 

Diploma in Public Health 

Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology 

Diploma in Health History 

Diploma in CSSD Technician 

Diploma in Eastern Medicine & Surgery 

Diploma in Epidemiology & Medicine 

Diploma in Health Informatics 

Diploma in Urology Technician 

Diploma in Ultrasound Diagnosis 

Diploma in Neuro Physiology Technology 

Diploma in Nuclear Medicine 

Diploma Biomedical Research 

Diploma in Forensic Studies 

Diploma in Psychological Counseling 

Diploma in Human Diet & Nutrition 

Diploma in Neuro Sciences 

Diploma in Neurology 

Diploma in Mental Psychology 

Diploma in Dental Radiographer 

Diploma in Optometry 

Diploma in Speech Language Therapy

Diploma in Vision Sciences 

Diploma in Audiology 

Diploma in Blood Transfusion 

Diploma in Cardiac Perfusion 

Diploma in Clinical Microbiology 

Diploma in Organizational Psychology 

Diploma in Child Development 

Diploma in Investigative Ophthalmology 

Diploma in Midwifery 

Diploma in Pulmonology 

Diploma in Radiation Oncology 

Diploma in Radiographer 

Diploma in Cardiovascular Technician 

Diploma in Pharmacy Technician 

Diploma in Pathology Technician 

Diploma in ECG Technician 

Diploma in Anesthesia Technician 

Diploma in Radiology Technician 

Diploma in Kidney Dialysis 

Diploma in Neuro Electro Physiology 

Diploma in Pharmaceutical Marketing 

Diploma in Mental Healthcare 

(1 & 2 Year Diplomas)

Diploma in Stress Psychology 

(2 Year Diplomas)

List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)



S.No. Course Title

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Diploma in Opthalmology Technician 

Diploma in Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry 

Diploma in Biochemistry Studies 

Diploma in Anatomy Studies 

Diploma in Physiology Studies 

Diploma in Orthopaedic 

Diploma in Microbiology & Molecular Genetics 

Diploma in Forensic Medicine 

Diploma in Genetics 

Diploma in Mycology and Plant Pathology 

(2 Year Diplomas)

Diploma in Radiographic & Image Technician 

Diploma in Unitology 

Diploma in Plants’ Medication - Hikmat

Diploma in Hajama - Hikmat 

Diploma in Anthropology (Bones’ Study) 

Diploma in Gastroenterology 

Diploma in Unani Medicines 

Diploma in NICU Assistant (Neonatal Intensive Care Unit)

Diploma in Autism Awareness (Self Psychological Safety) 

Diploma in Supervision of Counseling and Psychotherapy 

Diploma in Family Psychological Care 

Diploma in Children Psychology and Counseling Skills 

Diploma in Old Age Health Care Assistant 

Diploma in Relationship and Communication Counseling 

Diploma in Addiction & Behave Changing Counseling 

Diploma Grief Counseling 

Diploma in Brain & Mental Care Techniques 

  T   N  E S C I P ME N OC E E L & V  E  H N O L C O G D E   T Y                 

COUNCIL 

Science & Technology 
Development Council 

www.stdc.org.pk

List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

