List of Courses

HEALTH SCIENCES Courses List

List of courses

One Year Diploma Courses

Áŧ.

7 V6

Ę

02 Years Diploma Courses



www.stdc.org.pk

Science & Technology Development Council



List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)

S.No.	Course Title
1	Diploma in Child Health Care
2	Diploma in X-Ray Technician
3	Diploma in Dialysis Techniques
4	Diploma in Medical Lab Assistant
5	Diploma in Bio Lab Assistant
6	Diploma in Anatomy Lab Assistant
7	Diploma in Physiology Lab Assistant
8	Diploma in Pharmacy Lab Assistant
9	Diploma Medical Terminology
10	Diploma in EEG Assistant
11	Diploma in Medical Assistant / Dispenser
12	Diploma Dental Hygienist
13	Diploma in First Aid
14	Diploma in Surgical Assistant
15	Diploma in MRI Assistant
16	Diploma in CT Scan
17	Diploma in Medical Transcriptionist
18	Diploma in ICU Assistant
19	Diploma in Cardiac Cathetarization
20	Diploma in Urinary Cathetarization
21	Diploma in Ultrasound Assistant
22	Hospital Administration & Management / HRM
23	Diploma Community Health Management
24	Diploma in Yoga Technician
25	Diploma in Global Healthcare
26	Diploma in Biochemical Pathology
27	Diploma in Gender Issues in Psychology
28	Diploma in T.B & Chest Care

363	
S.No.	Course Title
29	Diploma Radiography
30	Diploma in Occupational Therapy
31	Diploma in Pathology Lab Assistant
32	Diploma in Sterilization Techniques
33	Diploma in Alternative Medicine
34	Diploma in Biomedical Studies
35	Diploma in Allied Healthcare
36	Diploma in Nutritional Science
37	Diploma in Pharmaceutical Medicine
38	Diploma in ENT Care
39	Diploma in Child Health / Gynae
40	Diploma Clinical Psychology
41	Diploma in Dermatology / Skin Care
42	Diploma in Family Medicine
43	Diploma in Hair Transplantation
44	Diploma in Herbal Medicine
45	Diploma in Industrial Psychology
46	Diploma in Educational Psychology
47	Diploma in General Medical Education
48	Diploma in Minor Surgery
49	Diploma in Pharmaceutical Promotion
50	Diploma in Diabetes Care
51	Diploma in Exercise Physiology
52	Diploma in Forensic Psychology
53	Diploma in Gynae (Female)
54	Diploma in Beautician (Female)
55	Diploma in Beautician / Hair Salon (Male)
56	Diploma in Respiratory Therapy



www.stdc.org.pk

Science & Technology Development Council



List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)

S.No.	Course Title
57	(1 & 2 Year Diplomas) Diploma in Women Health Care
58	Diploma in Mental Psychology
59	Diploma in Dental Radiographer
60	Diploma in Optometry
61	Diploma in Speech Language Therapy
62	Diploma in Vision Sciences
63	Diploma in Audiology
64	Diploma in Blood Transfusion
65	Diploma in Cardiac Perfusion
66	Diploma in Clinical Microbiology
67	Diploma in Organizational Psychology
68	Diploma in Stress Psychology
69	Diploma in Child Development
70	Diploma in Investigative Ophthalmology
71	Diploma in Midwifery
72	Diploma in Neuro Electro Physiology
73	Diploma in Pharmaceutical Marketing
74	Diploma in Pulmonology
75	Diploma in Radiation Oncology
76	Diploma in Radiographer
77	Diploma in Mental Healthcare
78	(2 Year Diplomas) Diploma in Cardiovascular Technician
79	Diploma in Pharmacy Technician
80	Diploma in Pathology Technician
81	Diploma in ECG Technician
82	Diploma in Anesthesia Technician
83	Diploma in Radiology Technician
84	Diploma in Kidney Dialysis

303	
S.No.	Course Title
85	Diploma in Health Technician
86	Diploma in General Meidcal Technician
87	Diploma in Medical Representative
88	Diploma in General Medical Sciences
89	Diploma in Physiotherapy Technician
90	Diploma in Medical Radio Diagnosis
91	Diploma in Generla Medical Sciences
92	Diploma in O.T Assistant
93	Diploma in X-Ray Assistant
94	Diploma General Nursing Technician
95	Diploma in Public Health
96	Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology
97	Diploma Biomedical Research
98	Diploma in Health History
99	Diploma in CSSD Technician
100	Diploma in Homeopathic Medicines
101	Diploma in Eastern Medicine & Surgery
102	Diploma in Epidemiology & Medicine
103	Diploma in Forensic Studies
104	Diploma in Psychological Counseling
105	Diploma in Health Informatics
106	Diploma in Human Diet & Nutrition
107	Diploma in Urology Technician
108	Diploma in Ultrasound Diagnosis
109	Diploma in Neuro Physiology Technology
110	Diploma in Neuro Sciences
111	Diploma in Nuclear Medicine
112	Diploma in Neurology



www.stdc.org.pk

Science & Technology Development Council



List of Health Sciences Courses (One Year & Two Years)

S.No.	Course Title
113	(2 Year Diplomas) Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology
114	Diploma in Opthalmology Technician
115	Diploma in Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry
116	Diploma in Radiographic & Image Technician
117	Diploma in Biochemistry Studies
118	Diploma in Anatomy Studies
119	Diploma in Physiology Studies
120	Diploma in Orthopaedic
121	Diploma in Microbiology & Molecular Genetics
122	Diploma in Genetics
123	Diploma in Mycology and Plant Pathology
124	Diploma in Forensic Medicine
125	Diploma in Unitology
126	Diploma in Plants' Medication - Hikmat
127	Diploma in Hajama - Hikmat
128	Diploma in Anthropology (Bones' Study)
129	Diploma in Gastroenterology
130	Diploma in Unani Medicines
131	Diploma in NICU Assistant (Neonatal Intensive Care Unit)
132	Diploma in Supervision of Counseling and Psychotherapy
133	Diploma in Autism Awareness (Self Psychological Safety)
134	Diploma in Family Psychological Care
135	Diploma in Children Psychology and Counseling Skills
136	Diploma in Old Age Health Care Assistant
137	Diploma in Relationship and Communication Counseling
138	Diploma in Addiction & Behave Changing Counseling
139	Diploma Grief Counseling
140	Diploma in Brain & Mental Care Techniques